
 
 
   

Faculty of Engineering 
Industrial Systems Engineering (ISE) Department 

Full-Time Staff Contacts - 2019-2020 
No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1 Nahed Sobhi Abdel Nour Mohamed 
Professor 

Head of ISE 
Department 

nsobhi@msa.eun.eg C207 

2 Mohamed El Said Hassan 
Lecturer 

ISE Program 
Leader 

mosaid@msa.eun.eg E244 

3 Tarek Mahmoud Moustafa El-Hossainy Professor telhossainy@msa.eun.eg C 200 

4 Sameh Ahmed Salah El din Lec. ssalaheldein@msa.eun.eg E 242 
 

 

Full-Time Lecturer Assistant and Teaching Assistant Contacts - 2019-2020 

No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1  Ali Baheg Ali LA abahig@msa.eun.eg D 123 

2  Omnia Reda Roshdy Mazroa LA omazroa@msa.eun.eg E 200 

3  Sherine Ibrahim Mohamed Bishara LA sbishara@msa.eun.eg E 200 

4  Yara Magdy Elsaid Ahmed LA yelsaid@msa.eun.eg E 200 

5  Yasser Mohamed Abd Elhalem LA yhalem@msa.eun.eg E 200 

6  Ahmed Maher Khairy TA amkhairy@msa.eun.eg D 126 

7  Philopateer Nabil Zaki Salama TA Phnabil@msa.eun.eg D 126 

Asst. Prof. =Assistant Professor, Lec. = Lecturer, LA= Lecturer Assistance, and TA=Teaching Assistance 

For the staff telephone extensions, please replace the letters A, B, C, D, and E by the numbers: 1,2,3,4, and 5, respectively. Else, contact MSA operator. 
(ISE) Contacts Page 1 of 2 

mailto:nsobhi@msa.eun.eg


 
 
   

 
Faculty of Engineering 

Industrial Systems Engineering (ISE) Department 
Full-Time Technicians Contacts - 2019-2020 

 

No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1 Abdel Fattah Abdel Mawgood Radwan Lab Technician amougood@msa.eun.eg WS 

2 El Sayed Atta El Sayed Zonkel Lab Technician eatta@msa.eun.eg WS 

3 Emam Rabie Kamel Ibrahim Lab Technician erkamel@msa.eun.eg WS 

4 Mahmoud Hussein Salam Radwan Lab Technician mhradwan@msa.eun.eg WS 

5 Salah Ahmed Saied Ali  Lab Technician ssaied@msa.eun.eg WS 

For the staff telephone extensions, please replace the letters A, B, C, D, and E by the numbers: 1,2,3,4, and 5, respectively. Else, contact MSA operator. 
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